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FOREST SERIES DESKS

   DESKS + TABLES   /   DESKS & DESKS SYSTEMS   /   FOREST

The FOREST series is designed for those who enjoy 

a creative and inspiring working environment or 
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FOREST Benching System (Double) /  Natural Oak Veneer Partition

FOREST Desk FOREST Benching System (Four Workstations) / Natural Oak Veneer Partition
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 / Natural oak wood 

 /
Powder coated

 / Atached to the desk top. 
Powder coated

FRAME

METAL TRAY 

   Single metal tray

   Frame

   Double metal tray

 / Natural oak wood legs 

 / Adjustable feet. Can be 
adjusted up to 10 mm

LEGS

Leg    

 / 19 mm natural oak veneer  

 / 18mm chipboard. Thermo-bonded wadding. Fabric

 / Atached to the desk top with two metal brackets

SCREEN 

 / 18 mm Melamine Faced Chipboard (MFC) with 2 mm ABS edging

 / Desks with cut-out for power hub

 / Benches with access to cable management

DESK TOP
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FS16L

FS18L

1600 800 750

1800 800 750

FS16R

FS18R

FS26

FFP5

FTP5

FS46

FFP6

FTP6

1600 800 750

1800 800 750

1600 1600 750

1460 18 320

1460 22 320

3240 1600 750

1460 18 320

1460 22 320
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M E T A L N A T U R A L  V E N E E R S O L I D  W O O DM F C

1W3 VO SO

W10003VV White, RAL 9003 white, 
smooth matt

Oak veneer, 
varnished

Solid Oak, 
varnished

U708 ST9 Light Grey, 
Egger

2

F A B R I C  V i g g o

10 Sugar 51 Lilac

Manufacturer Width Abrasion resistance Weight Pilling FlammabilityComposition

Nevotex 140 cm 78 700 MD 300 g/m² 4 BS 5852:1979 part 1  
EN 1021 1:2014

93% Polyester 
5% Cotton 
2% Nylon

36 Cinnamon 32 Soda5 Curry

17 Tin

3 Avocado

2 Indigo

11 Rose hip

 7 Graphite




